
KARNATAKA COOPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS’ FEDERATION LIMITED 
KMF COMPLEX  :  DR MH MARIGOWDA ROAD  :  BANGALORE – 560029 

Phone :080- 26096832/854/910  Fax : 080-25536105  E’mail : purchase@kmf.coop 

IFT NO: KMF/PUR/CPC/T&C 261/2020                                                       Date:15.07.2020 

 

SHORT TERM TENDER NOTIFICATION 
(Through e -Procurement Portal only) 

 

The Karnataka Milk Federation, Bangalore invites tenders from eligible tenderers for 

the  supply of the item(s)/ goods listed below for the period of one year : 
Sl. No. Description Qty 

 
1 

Supply of LDPE /LLDPE Opaque Multi Coloured Printed 

Pouch Film for Packing  Different Variants of Milk & 

Curd   for BAMUL & MOTHER DAIRY  

2989 MT 

 
2 

Supply of LDPE /LLDPE Opaque Multi Coloured Printed 

 Pouch Film for Packing  Different Variants of Milk for  

KOMUL,TUMUL& SHIMUL 

972 MT 

 
3 

Supply of LDPE /LLDPE Opaque Multi Coloured Printed 

Pouch Film for Packing  Different Variants of Milk for 

MANMUL,MYMUL,CHAMUL & HAMUL 
1436 MT 

 
4 

Supply of LDPE /LLDPE Opaque Multi Coloured Printed 

 Pouch Film for Packing  Different Variants of Milk for 

BELMUL,BIMUL,DHAMUL,DKMUL, GUMUL , 

 RBKMUL & DDIL 

 

1294 MT 

5 Supply of 5 Layer  Nylon Barrier film  

for packing Ghee for Milk Unions  & KMF Units  
 

254 MT 

Tender documents may be downloaded from e-procurement website 
https://eproc.karnataka.gov.in/.  The tenderers may submit tenders for any or all of the items 
given above on or before 17.08.2020 up to 3.00 pm 
                                                                                                                                  
Tenders must be accompanied by security of the amount specified in the tender document, 
drawn in favour of e-procurement Government of Karnataka. 
   
Other details can be seen in the tender documents. 

 
                                                                               
                                                                                    For Karnataka Co-Opp. Milk Federation Ltd.,   
 

  Sd/-                                                                     
                         DIRECTOR (PURCHASE)  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:purchase@kmf.coop
https://eproc.karnataka.gov.in/


 

 

PÀ£ÁðlPÀ ¸ÀºÀPÁj ºÁ®Ä GvÁàzÀPÀgÀ ªÀÄºÁ ªÀÄAqÀ½ ¤AiÀÄ«ÄvÀ 
PÀºÁªÀÄ À̧AQÃtð qÁ: JA. ºÉZï. ªÀÄjÃUËqÀ gÀ¸ÉÛ ¨ÉAUÀ¼ÀÆgÀÄ-560 029 

¥sÉÆÃ£ï: 26096832/26096910/854  ¥sÁåPïì: 080-25536105 Email: purchase@kmf.coop 

 
C¢ü À̧ÆZÀ£É À̧ASÉå: PÀºÁªÀÄ/RjÃ¢/¹¦¹/mÉAqÀgï-261/2020                  ¢£ÁAPÀ: 15.07.2020 

 
C¯ÁàªÀ¢ü mÉAqÀgï ¥ÀæPÀluÉ 

(E-¥ÉÆæPÀÆågïªÉÄAmï ¥ÉÆÃlð¯ï ªÀÄÄSÁAvÀgÀ) 
 

PÀ£ÁðlPÀ ¸ÀºÀPÁj ºÁ®Ä ªÀÄºÁªÀÄAqÀ½, ¨ÉAUÀ¼ÀÆgÀÄ F PÉ¼ÀPÀAqÀ «ªÀgÀzÀAvÉ D¸ÀQÛAiÀÄÄ¼Àî ¸ÀA¸ÉÜzÁgÀjAzÀ 
mÉAqÀgï£ÀÄß E-¥ÉÆæPÀÆågïªÉÄAmï ¥ÉÆÃlð¯ï ªÀÄÄSÁAvÀgÀ DºÁé¤¸À¯ÁVzÉ. D¸ÀQÛAiÀÄÄ¼Àî ¸ÀA¸ÉÜzÁgÀgÀÄ 
«ªÀgÀUÀ¼À£ÀÄß CAvÀgïeÁ®zÀ ªÀÄÆ®PÀ E-¥ÉÆæPÀÆågïªÉÄAmï ªÉ¨ï¸ÉÊmï «¼Á À̧ 
https://eproc.karnataka.gov.in UÉ ¨ÉÃn ¤Ãr ¥ÀqÉAiÀÄ§ºÀÄzÁVzÉ. ¸ÀA¸ÉÜUÀ¼ÀÄ E-¥ÉÆæPÀÆågïªÉÄAmï 
¸ÀºÁAiÀÄªÁtÂAiÀÄ£ÀÄß zÀÆgÀªÁtÂ ¸ÀASÉå: 91-8046010000,               +91-8022631200 ªÀÄÆ®PÀ ¸ÀA¥ÀQð¹ 
¸ÀºÁAiÀÄªÀ£ÀÄß ¥ÀqÉAiÀÄ§ºÀÄzÀÄ. 
 

Sl. No. Description Qty 

 
1 

Supply of LDPE /LLDPE Opaque Multi Coloured Printed 

Pouch Film for Packing  Different Variants of Milk & 

Curd   for BAMUL & MOTHER DAIRY  

2989 MT 

 
2 

Supply of LDPE /LLDPE Opaque Multi Coloured Printed 

 Pouch Film for Packing  Different Variants of Milk for  

KOMUL,TUMUL& SHIMUL 

972 MT 

 
3 

Supply of LDPE /LLDPE Opaque Multi Coloured Printed 

Pouch Film for Packing  Different Variants of Milk for 

MANMUL,MYMUL,CHAMUL & HAMUL 
1436 MT 

 
4 

Supply of LDPE /LLDPE Opaque Multi Coloured Printed 

 Pouch Film for Packing  Different Variants of Milk for 

BELMUL,BIMUL,DHAMUL,DKUML, GUMUL & 

 RBKMUL, 

 

1294 MT 

5 Supply of 5 Layer  Nylon Barrier film  

for packing Ghee for Milk Unions  & KMF Units  
 

254 MT 
 

E-¥ÉÆæPÀÆågïªÉÄAmï ªÀÄÆ®PÀ mÉAqÀgï C£ÀÄß ¢£ÁAPÀ 17.08.2020 gÀAzÀÄ ¸ÀAeÉ 3.00 UÀAmÉAiÀÄ M¼ÀUÉ 
¸À°è¸À§ºÀÄzÁVzÉ. 
 

E¤ßvÀgÀ «ªÀgÀUÀ¼À£ÀÄß mÉAqÀgï zÁR¯ÁwAiÀÄ°è £ÉÆÃqÀ§ºÀÄzÀÄ. 
 
 

PÀ£ÁðlPÀ ¸ÀºÀPÁj ºÁ®Ä ªÀÄºÁªÀÄAqÀ½ ¥ÀgÀªÁV 
¸À»/- 

¤zÉðÃ±ÀPÀgÀÄ (RjÃ¢) 
 

 

https://eproc.karnataka.gov.in/


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


